Features
1. Small size and large capacitance
2. Low ESR characteristics for high frequency
3. Coated with epoxy resin whose flammability is equivalent to UL94V-0
Capacitance range
Base Metal Electrode RDE series
Epoxy Coated, Radial Lead Type Monolithic Ceramic Capacitor
Dimension

j JN L ?POD
?l?I JN L ?QOD
I?n‹l„?qcd t̃?
wVq
L TL Y? ci«¡‹s i›‹s Gk‚vH
b›d¡ ci«¡‹si›‹sGk腾 vH
Q TMO腾 RMO?««
R TMO腾 SMT?««
W VMT腾 TMT?««
T VMT腾 VMT?««
t VMV腾 PQMT?««
Base Metal Electrode RDE series
Epoxy Coated, Radial Lead Type Monolithic Ceramic Capacitor
All information is subject to change without notice, is not warranted in any fashion.muRata RPE 2005_ P.3
Size TC WV Cap Cap Tol Murata Global P/N Sample Mass Production Design Kit
RDE_2 X7R 500V 1000pF +/-10% RDER72H102K2K1C11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_2 X7R 500V 1500pF +/-10% RDER72H152K2K1C11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_2 X7R 500V 2200pF +/-10% RDER72H222K2K1C11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_2 X7R 500V 3300pF +/-10% RDER72H332K2K1C11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_2 X7R 500V 4700pF +/-10% RDER72H472K2K1C11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_2 X7R 500V 6800pF +/-10% RDER72H682K2K1C11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_2 X7R 500V 10000pF +/-10% RDER72H103K2K1C11B A vail abie M.P. 膛
RDE_2 X7R 500V 15000pF +/-10% RDER72H153K2K1C11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_3 X7R 500V 22000pF +/-10% RDER72H223K3K1C11B A vail abie M.P. 膛
RDE_3 X7R 500V 33000pF +/-10% RDER72H333K3K1C11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_3 X7R 500V 47000pF +/-10% RDER72H473K3K1C11B A vail abie M.P. 膛
RDE_8 X7R 500V 68000pF +/-10% RDER72H683K8K1C11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_8 X7R 500V 0.10uF +/-10% RDER72H104K8K1C11B A vail abie M.P. 膛
RDE_5 X7R 500V 0.15uF +/-10% RDER72H154K5K1C13B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_5 X7R 500V 0.22uF +/-10% RDER72H224K5K1C13B A vail abie M.P. 膛
RDE_U X7R 500V 0.47uF +/-20% RDER72H474MUK1C13B A vail abie M.P. 膛
RDE_2 X7R 200V 1000pF +/-10% RDER72D102K2K1A11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_2 X7R 200V 1500pF +/-10% RDER72D152K2K1A11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_2 X7R 200V 2200pF +/-10% RDER72D222K2K1A11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_2 X7R 200V 3300pF +/-10% RDER72D332K2K1A11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_2 X7R 200V 4700pF +/-10% RDER72D472K2K1A11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_2 X7R 200V 6800pF +/-10% RDER72D682K2K1A11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_2 X7R 200V 10000pF +/-10% RDER72D103K2K1A11B A vail abie M.P. 膛
RDE_2 X7R 200V 15000pF +/-10% RDER72D153K2K1C11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_2 X7R 200V 22000pF +/-10% RDER72D223K2K1C11B A vail abie M.P. 膛
RDE_2 X7R 200V 33000pF +/-10% RDER72D333K2K1C11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_2 X7R 200V 47000pF +/-10% RDER72D473K2K1C11B A vail abie M.P. 膛
RDE_3 X7R 200V 68000pF +/-10% RDER72D683K3K1C11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_3 X7R 200V 0.10uF +/-10% RDER72D104K3K1C11B A vail abie M.P. 膛
RDE_8 X7R 200V 0.15uF +/-10% RDER72D154K8K1C11B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_8 X7R 200V 0.22uF +/-10% RDER72D224K8K1C11B A vail abie M.P. 膛
RDE_5 X7R 200V 0.33uF +/-10% RDER72D334K5K1C13B A vail abie M.P.
RDE_5 X7R 200V 0.47uF +/-10% RDER72D474K5K1C13B A vail abie M.P. 膛